
LOGAN BUS SCHEDULE  2019-2020 

REMINDER BE AT THE BUS STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO BUS TIME 

 

IF THERE IS DAMAGE TO ANY SEATS YOU WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE COST OF THE REPAIR 

EA 70 

 
8:15AM Edgewood X Maryland 

8:16AM 211 Maryland  

8:22AM Brightside Academy 

8:25AM Praise Christian Daycare 

8:30AM Logan 

 

 

EA71 

 
 

8:10AM Overhill X Ridgeside 

8:11AM 642 Overhill 

8:12AM 605 Overhill  

8:13AM Overhill X Orris 

8:14AM 510 E Pgh McK Blvd 

8:15AM 610 E Pgh McK Blvd 

8:16AM 644 E Pgh McK Blvd 

8:17AM 706 E Pgh McK Blvd 

8:18AM Brown X E Pgh Mck Blvd 

8:19AM 711 E Pgh McK Blvd 

8:20AM 714 E Pgh McK Blvd 

8:21AM 820 E Pgh McK Blvd 

8:32AM Logan 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EA72 

 
8:08AM Kline X Mary 

8:10AM Kline X Cornelia 

8:11AM Greensburg Pike X Kline 

8:12AM 182 Central 

8:13AM 173 Central 

8:15AM 169 Central 

8:15AM  Central X Grand 

8:15AM 122 Central 

8:16AM 116 Central 

8:16AM 71 Central 

8:18AM First Daycare 

8:19AM Central X Prince 

8:20AM Prince X Hyer 

8:21AM Hyer X Patricia 

8:22AM Greensburg Pike X Castle  

8:23AM Restore to Grace 

8:25AM Highway X Hilda 

8:35AM Logan 

 

 

EA73 

 
8:05AM Della X Route 30 

8:06AM Crestas Church 

8:10AM Girard X Grandview 

8:11AM Ferdinand X Girard 

8:12AM 424 Ferdinand 

8:14AM 438 East Carter 

8:17AM Porter X Crestas 

8:20AM Palma X Derby 

8:21AM Maryland X Palma 

8:23AM Maryland X Rollingwood 

8:24AM Robin’s Nest 

8:34AM Logan 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EA 74 

 
8:12AM Middle X Bridge 

8:13AM Middle X Miller 

8:14AM 428 Middle 

8:17AM Middle X  1st 

8:19AM Middle X 2nd 

8:20AM Middle X 4th 

8:21AM Middle X 5th 

8:22AM Airbrake X 4th 

8:23AM Airbrake X 1st 

8:24AM 500 Airbrake 

8:25AM Airbrake X Miller 

8:32AM Logan 

 

EA75 

 
8:09AM Station X Westinghouse 

8:09AM Westinghouse X Herman 

8:10AM Caldwell X George 

8:11AM Caldwell X Lydia 

8:12AM Caldwell X Brown 

8:13AM Westinghouse X Brown 

8:14AM Marguerite X Clara 

8:15AM Marguerite X Frank 

8:16AM Marguerite X Bluff 

8:17AM Bluff X Commerce 

8:30AM Logan 

 

 

EA76 

 
8:10AM Wall X Coal 

8:11AM 300 Wall 

8:12AM Wall X Valley 

8:13AM Wall X Dazell 

8:14AM Wall X Negley 

8:15AM 584 Wall  

8:16AM Wall X Irwin 

8:26AM Logan 

 

 

 

 

EA77 

 
8:05AM 5th X Barry 

8:06AM 3437 5th  

8:07AM Mid City Cabinets 

8:07AM 105 Westinghouse 

8:08AM 402 Westinghouse 

8:08AM 410 Westinghouse 

8:09AM Lynda X Maryland 

8:10AM 841 Lynda 

8:10AM 824 Lynda 

8:11AM Lynda X Cynwood 

8:12AM Lynda X Brown 

8:13AM Cedarhurst X The Lane 

8:14AM 503 Cedarhurst 

8:15AM Cedarhurst X Oakhurst 

8:16AM Cedarhurst X Mahoning 

8:27AM Logan 

 

 

 

 

 

EA78 
 

8:09AM Park X Pittsburgh 

8:11AM 3rd X Pittsburgh 

8:12AM Pittsburgh X Elizabeth 

8:12AM Pittsburgh X Taylor 

8:13AM Pittsburgh X Clavale 

8:14AM Larimer X Isaac 

8:15AM 3rd X Clara 

8:17AM 3rd X Willman 

8:18AM 3rd X Emlyn 

8:19AM 627 3rd 

8:19AM 3rd X Thompson 

8:20AM 4th X Sylvan 

8:21AM Sylvan X Long 

8:22AM Sylvan X Penn 

8:23AM Penn X Maple 

8:32AM Logan 

 

 

 

 

 



LOGAN BUS SCHEDULE  2019-2020 

REMINDER BE AT THE BUS STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO BUS TIME 

 

IF THERE IS DAMAGE TO ANY SEATS YOU WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE COST OF THE REPAIR 

EA79 

 
8:05AM LeCanto X Helena 

8:09AM Broadway X Ocala 

8:09AM Broadway X Madison 

8:11AM Broadway X Carson 

8:12AM Broadway X Josephine 

8:13AM Josephine X Florence 

8:28AM Logan 

 

 

EA80 

 
8:00AM McClure X LaCivita 

8:05AM 3723 Shady Lane 

8:05AM 220 Oakdale 

8:08AM James X Graham 

8:10AM James X Rustic 

8:12AM Rustic X Woodland 

8:14AM Crooked RunX St George 

8:16AM Clinton X Edward 

8:17AM Clinton X Taylor 

8:18AM Taylor X Jamison 

8:20AM Jacob X Center 

8:22AM Walnut X Jacob 

               CADA PM Only 

8:30AM Logan 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 EA81 

 
8:05AM 715 5th Ave 

8:05AM 5th X Emlyn 

8:05AM 5th X Park 

8:07AM 425 Washington 

8:10AM Highwood X Lincoln 

8:11AM Lincoln X Inwood 

8:13AM Lincoln X Elm 

8:14AM Elm X Union 

8:15AM Elm X Broadway 

8:15AM Elm X Washington 

8:16AM 227 Delaware 

8:16AM Delaware X Elm 

8:17AM Delaware X Beech 

8:17AM Beech X Arlington 

8:18AM Arlington X Elm 

8:20AM Congress X Broadway 

8:23AM Broadway X Wilmerding 

8:30AM Logan 

 

 

 

 

EA82 

 
8:10AM Naysmith X Bevan 

8:11AM Naysmith X Mehaffey 

8:12AM Foster X Millard 

8:13AM Foster X Herbert 

8:14AM Joan X Lodge 

8:14AM Joan X Angeline 

8:15AM Diane X Angeline 

8:16AM Diane X DiChicco 

8:17AM DiChicco X Joan 

8:18AM Joan X MaryEllen 

8:19AM MaryEllen X Arlene 

8:20AM  222 MaryEllen 

8:20AM 234 MaryEllen 

8:21AM 238 MaryEllen 

8:21AM 250 MaryEllen 

8:22AM 265 MaryEllen 

8:23AM Firehall 

8:30AM Logan 

 

 

EA83 
 

7:55AM 307 Foster 

7:55AM 315 Foster 

7:56AM 319 Foster 

7:56AM 320 Foster 

7:56AM 321 Foster 

7:57AM 339 Foster 

7:58AM 356 Foster 

8:05AM 196 Upper Heckman 

8:07AM 456 McKee 

8:08AM 450 McKee  

8:09AM 425 McKee 

8:09AM 341 McKee 

8:10AM Denning X McKee 

8:10AM Denning X Luehm 

8:11AM 4032 Denning Way 

8:11AM 132 McKee 

8:12AM 130 McKee 

8:13AM 111 McKee 

8:16AM Luehm X Payne 

8:19AM Bach X Dix 

8:20AM Preston X Textor 

8:21AM 1138 Preston 

8:22AM 1113 Jacks Run 

8:22AM 1111 Jacks Run 

8:23AM 1122 Jacks Run 

8:23AM 1128 Jacks Run 

8:30AM Logan 

 

 

 

 

 

EA84 

 
8:05AM Avenue U X Watkins 

8:10AM Greensburg Pike X 1st 

8:13AM Sprague X Card 

8:15AM Ice Plant Apts 

8:17AM Morrell X Miami 

8:21AM Woodmont X Josephine 

8:30AM Logan 

 

  
 

 

EA312 

 
7:55AM 616 Center St 

8:00AM 510 Station 

8:05AM 430 Miami 

8:10AM Eastland Apts 

8:11AM 1st X Versailles 

8:11AM 2nd X Versailles 

8:12AM Elder X E Pgh 

                          McKeeespsort Blvd 

8:12AM 335 Dixon  

8:20AM Delaware 

8:25AM 1005 Elmore 

8:25AM Nita 

8:30AM Logan 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 


